

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21396/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 07/06/2012 in WA No.757/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SPL.DY.COMMR & COMPETENT AUTH.& ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAWRENCE FERNANDES AND ORS Respondent(s)

Date: 31/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sharan Dev Singh Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Perivel Billmoria, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar Paradesi, Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the request made in the letters circulated on
behalf of the respondents, list after four weeks. Counter
affidavit is allowed to be filed by respondent no. 3 in the
meantime.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR